VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2022 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB29 (Reenrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Public Safety and Homeland Security » Item 410 Department of Emergency Management

Item 410 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
Emergency Preparedness (77500)	\$29,279,639	\$31,295,285
Financial Assistance for Emergency Management and Response (77501)	\$20,370,257	\$20,370,257
Emergency Training and Exercises (77502)	\$3,745,166	\$3,745,166
Emergency Planning Preparedness Assistance (77503)	\$2,976,091	\$2,976,091
Emergency Preparedness and Response (77504)	\$1,022,611	\$2,704,485
Emergency Management Regional Coordination (77506)	\$1,165,514	\$1,499,286
Fund Sources:		
General	\$4,318,594	\$6,334,240
Special	\$1,710,335	\$1,710,335
Federal Trust	\$23,250,710	\$23,250,710